5:00 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

FEDERAL RESERVE BANK
OF RICHMOND®

Richmond = Baltimore = Charlotte

Conversation with the Chairman

A Teacher Town Hall
February 6, 2019

Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond — Charlotte Branch

Agenda

Arrival and Welcome
Matthew Martin, Vice President and Charlotte Regional Executive
Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond — Charlotte Branch

Monetary and Fiscal Policy: What They Can and Cannot Do
Renee Haltom, Editorial Content Manager
Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond

Dinner

Teaching Monetary Policy and the Federal Reserve
Yolanda Ferguson, Economic Education Specialist

Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond — Charlotte Branch
Conversation with the Chairman: A Teacher Town Hall

Jerome Powell, Chairman, via livestream
Federal Reserve Board of Governors

Adjourn



