

# Richmond • Baltimore • Charlotte

# **Conversation with the Chairman**

# A Teacher Town Hall February 6, 2019

# Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond - Charlotte Branch

# Agenda

5:00 p.m.	Arrival and Welcome Matthew Martin, Vice President and Charlotte Regional Executive Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond – Charlotte Branch
5:10 p.m.	Monetary and Fiscal Policy: What They Can and Cannot Do Renee Haltom, Editorial Content Manager Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond
6:00 p.m.	Dinner
6:45 p.m.	<b>Teaching Monetary Policy and the Federal Reserve</b> Yolanda Ferguson, Economic Education Specialist Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond – Charlotte Branch
7:00 p.m.	Conversation with the Chairman: A Teacher Town Hall Jerome Powell, Chairman, via livestream Federal Reserve Board of Governors
8:00 p.m.	Adjourn